
Pool Bar – Alfagar Village ***
Bar open from 10 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. – Food service 11.00 a.m. – 10:30 p.m. – Live music every evening – Capacity: 38
seats (indoor). 
No dish, food or drink, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the customer or it is was not
consumed. VAT Included. Allergen information is available, please ask the waiter. Complaints book available.

B U G A NV I L I A

STARTERS
Soup of the day
Garlic mushrooms
Beet carpaccio (arugula and nuts)

4,00€
7,00€
7,90€

MAIN COURSES
Chicken piri-piri with chips and salad
Pork steak with chips and salad
Chicken curry
Vegetables curry (broccoli, carrots, courgette,
peppers and chickpea)
Spare ribs with chips and salad
Steak with mushrooms and cream sauce
Bitoque (small steak with egg, chips and salad)
Beef steak with chips and salad
"Tornedó" steak with pepper sauce
Sardines (in season)
Fried Prawns with garlic and chili     
                                                – medium
                                                – large
Codfish a la Alfagar
Grilled salmon
Local fresh sea fish
Fish and chips with tartar sauce

Plate of chips
Boiled potatoes

12,00€
12,00€
14,00€
14,00€

15,00€
15,00€
15,50€
15,00€
24,00€
12,50€

15,00€
24,00€
17,50€
18,50€
17,00€
14,00€

5,50€ 
4,00€

SALADS
Grocery Salad (mixed)
Caprese Salad (with tomato, mozzarella, origans,
basil and caprese)
Chicken Salad
Tuna Fish Salad
Caesar Salad (green salad, parmesan, chicken,
caesar sauce and croutons)
Greek Cheese Salad (tomato, cucumber, arugula,
nuts, red onion and apple)

7.00€
9.00€

9.50€
9.50€
10.00€

9,00€

PASTA
Penne with brocoli
Fusilli with mushrooms
Spaghetti Napolitana
Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Carbonara or penne
Spaghetti Alfagar
Lasagne
Vegetarian Lasagne

12.50€
12,50€
 12.50€
15.00€
13.00€
15.00€
15.00€
15.00€

CHILDREN MENU

Chicken nuggets with chips or beans
Fish fingers with chips or beans
Spaghetti bolognese
Sausages with chips or beans
Spaghetti carbonara
Breast chicken grilled
Kids steak
Plate of beans

8.50€
8.50€ 
8.00€
8.50€
8.50€
9.50€
9.90€
4.50€

TAPAS
Onion rings with garlic mayonnaise
Garlic bread
Garlic bread with mozzarella
Bread Alfagar Style (garlic, tomato and
mozzarella)
Wedges with barbecue sauce
Basket of garlic bread variety
Squid with tartar sauce
Bitter ballen (Dutch meatballs with mustard)

3.50€
3.50€
4.50€
5.60€

5.90€ 
5.70€
7.80€
7.80€

HAMBURGERS
Hamburger (lettuce and tomato)
Cheeseburger  (cheese, lettuce and tomato)
Chicken Burger
Hamburger Alfagar (cheese, onion, bacon, tomato)
Vegetarian Hamburger

9.50€
10.50€
11.00€
13.00€ 
10.50€ 

OMELETTES

Plain omelette
Cheese or ham omelette
Mixed omelette
Mushrooms omelette
Special omelette  (potato, onion, mushrooms,
tomato, cheese, ham, parsley)

9.50€ 
11.00€
11.00€
11.90€
13.00€  

PIZZAS

ALFAGAR
Fresh mozzarella, rocket, ham

BUGANVILIA
Chicken, onion, olives, tomato sauce

MARGARITA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

MIXED
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham

BAMBINI (Children Special)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

TROPICAL
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple,
banana

VEGETARIAN
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,
sweet corn, olives

BOLONHESA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bolognese sauce

INGLESA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon,
mushrooms, onion

AMERICANA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami,
mushrooms, tomato

ROMANA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy sausage,
mushrooms

4 SEASONS
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,
sweet corn, ham, olives

TUNA FISH
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna fish, onion,
olives, green peppers 

PEPPERONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

Children

 12,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€  

 13,00€     9,50€

13,50€     9,50€ 

12,50€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,00€     9,50€ 

13,50€     9,50€ 

UNTIL 6 PM

TOASTS 
Plain toast (w/ butter)
Cheese or Ham toast
Mixed toast cheese and ham
Tuna toast (tuna, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)
Chicken toast  (chicken with mayonnaise)
Royal toast (bacon, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise and
mustard)
Alfagar toast (chicken with cucumber and
mayonnaise)

3.10€ 
5.00€ 
5.50€
8.50€
8.50€ 
8.50€

8.50€

WRAPS 
BBQ Wrap  (Grilled chicken, bacon & bbq sauce)
Chicken Fajita (Strips of chicken marinated with
peppers, onions, garlic, tomato, pasley)

12.80€
12.80€ 

Vegetariano | Vegetarian Gluten free

*each extra ingredient costs €1.50

(chips included)

SANDWICHES

Royal Sandwich (bacon, cheese, lettuce,
mayonnaise and mustard)
Alfagar Sandwich (chicken with cucumber and
mayonnaise)
Club Sandwich (chicken, bacon, cheese, egg,
lettuce, cucumber, sauce)
Baguette with cheese or ham
Ham & cheese Baguette
Hot-Dog
Bifana  (pork steak baguette)
Tuna Baguette (tuna, tomato, lettuce and
mayonnaise)
Chicken Baguette (chicken, tomato, lettuce and
mayonnaise)

7.50€

7.90€

9.90€

5.50€
6.50€
6.90€
7.00€
7.00€ 

6.50€

(chips included)

(chips and salad included)

(wedge potato included)


