## BUGANVILIA

	MARKET AT THE VOICE	
400	CTARTERS AND	
	STARTERS	
0	Soup of the day	4,00€
~ ~	Garlic mushrooms	7,00€
	Beet carpaccio (arugula and nuts)	7,90€
	MAIN COURSES	
	Chicken piri-piri with chips and salad	12,00€
	Pork steak with chips and salad	12,00€
	Chicken curry	14,00€
	Vegetables curry (broccoli, carrots, courgette,	14,00€
	peppers and chickpea)	160
	Spare ribs with chips and salad	15,00€
	Steak with mushrooms and cream sauce	15,00€
	Bitoque (small steak with egg, chips and salad)	15,50€
	Beef steak with chips and salad	15,00€
	"Tornedó" steak with pepper sauce	24,00€
	Sardines (in season)	12,50€
	Fried Prawns with garlic and chili	
,	– medium	15,00€
	-large (chips included)	24,00€
	Codfish a la Alfagar	17,50€
	Grilled salmon	18,50€
	Local fresh sea fish	17,00€
	Fish and chips with tartar sauce	14,00€
	CONTROL OF THE PARTY	
	Plate of chips	5,50€
	Boiled potatoes	4,00€
	SALADS	
V	Grocery Salad (mixed)	7.00€
V	Caprese Salad (with tomato, mozzarella, origans,	9.00€
	basil and caprese)	
	Chicken Salad	9.50€
	Tuna Fish Salad	9.50€
	Caesar Salad (green salad, parmesan, chicken,	10.00€
	caesar sauce and croutons)	
	Greek Cheese Salad (tomato, cucumber, arugula,	9,00€
	nuts, red onion and apple)	
	PASTA	
	Penne with brocoli	12.50€
•	Fusilli with mushrooms	12,50€
<b>5</b>	Spaghetti Napolitana	12.50€
	Spaghetti Bolognese	15.00€
	Spaghetti Carbonara or penne	13.00€
	Spaghetti Alfagar	15.00€
	Lasagne	15.00€
V	Vegetarian Lasagne	15.00€
	ACCURATION AND THE PARTY OF THE	

				1
CHILDREN MENU		PIZZAS	C	Children
Chicken nuggets with chips or beans	8.50€	ALFAGAR	13,00€	9,50€
Fish fingers with chips or beans	8.50€	Fresh mozzarella, rocket, ham		
Spaghetti bolognese	8.00€	BUGANVILIA	13,00€	9,50€
Sausages with chips or beans	8.50€	Chicken, onion, olives, tomato sauce		
Spaghetti carbonara	8.50€	MARCARITA	12.006	0.506
Breast chicken grilled	9.50€	✓ MARGARITA  Tomato sauce, mozzarella  Tomato sauce, mozzarella  ✓ MARGARITA  Tomato sauce, mozzarella  MARGARITA  MARGARITA  Tomato sauce, mozzarella  MARGARITA  MARGARITA  Tomato sauce, mozzarella  MARGARITA	12,00€	9,50€
Kids steak	9.90€	Tomato sauce, mozzarena		
	4.50€	MIXED Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham	12,50€	9,50€
TAPAS		BAMBINI (Children Special) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple	13,00€	9,50€
Onion rings with garlic mayonnaise	3.50€	Tomato sauce, mozzarena, nam, pineappie		
♥ Garlic bread	3.50€	TROPICAL	12.006	0.506
Garlic bread with mozzarella	4.50€	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple,	13,00€	9,50€
Bread Alfagar Style (garlic, tomato and	5.60€	banana		
mozzarella)		▼ VEGETARIAN	13,00€	9,50€
Wedges with barbecue sauce	5.90€	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,		. 16
Basket of garlic bread variety	5.70€	sweet corn, olives		
Squid with tartar sauce	7.80€	BOLONHESA	13,50€	9,50€
Bitter ballen (Dutch meatballs with mustard)	7.80€	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bolognese sauce		
	. 1	INGLESA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon,	13,00€	9,50€
HAMBURGERS (chips included)		mushrooms, onion		
Hamburger (lettuce and tomato)	9.50€			P A
Cheeseburger (cheese, lettuce and tomato)	10.50€	AMERICANA	13,00€	9,50€
Chicken Burger	11.00€	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, mushrooms, tomato		
Hamburger Alfagar (cheese, onion, bacon, tomato)	13.00€			
√ Vegetarian Hamburger	10.50€	ROMANA	13,00€	9,50€
		Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy sausage, mushrooms		
<b>OMELETTES</b> (chips and salad included)		A SECTION ASSESSMENT		
	9.50€	4 SEASONS Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,	13,00€	9,50€
Cheese or ham omelette	11.00€	sweet corn, ham, olives		
Mixed omelette	11.00€	TUNIA FIGUR		
Mushrooms omelette	11.90€	TUNA FISH Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna fish, onion,	13,50€	9,50€
	13.00€	olives, green peppers		
Special omelette (potato, onion, mushrooms, tomato, cheese, ham, parsley)	13.00€	A SECTION OF THE PERSON OF THE	40.000	0.500
tomato, cheese, ham, parsiey)		PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni	13,00€	9,50€
		Tomato sauce, mozzarena, pepperom		
		*each extra ingredient costs €1.50		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		1000	STREET,	1

## **UNTIL 6 PM**

TOASTS	
Plain toast (w/ butter)	3.10€
Cheese or Ham toast	5.00€
Mixed toast cheese and ham	5.50€
Tuna toast (tuna, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)	8.50€
Chicken toast (chicken with mayonnaise)	8.50€
Royal toast (bacon, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise and	8.50€
mustard)	
Alfagar toast (chicken with cucumber and	8.50€

## **SANDWICHES**

mayonnaise)

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
Royal Sandwich (bacon, cheese, lettuce,	7.50€
mayonnaise and mustard)	
Alfagar Sandwich (chicken with cucumber and	7.90€
mayonnaise)	
Club Sandwich (chicken, bacon, cheese, egg,	9.90€
lettuce, cucumber, sauce)	
Baguette with cheese or ham	5.50€
Ham & cheese Baguette	6.50€
Hot-Dog	6.90€
Bifana (pork steak baguette)	7.00€
Tuna Baguette (tuna, tomato, lettuce and	7.00€
mayonnaise)	
Chicken Baguette (chicken, tomato, lettuce and	6.50€
mayonnaise)	

## WRAPS (wedge potato included)

BBQ Wrap (Grilled chicken, bacon & bbq sauce) 12.80€ Chicken Fajita (Strips of chicken marinated with 12.80€ peppers, onions, garlic, tomato, pasley)

Pool Bar – Alfagar Village \*\*\*

Bar open from 10 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. – Food service 11.00 a.m. – 10:30 p.m. – Live music every evening – Capacity: 38 seats (indoor).

No dish, food or drink, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the customer or it is was not consumed. VAT Included. Allergen information is available, please ask the waiter. Complaints book available.

